
Thurs-Sat, Nov. 14-16, 2024 Senior Regional Orchestra Event Selected Students All Day Churchland High School

Friday, November 22, 2024 State Superintendant's Conference Jazz Ensemble 6:45am-12:00pm Williamsburg, Va

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 CB/SB Rehearsal CB & SB Students 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Thursday, December 5, 2024 CB/SB Rehearsal CB & SB Students 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Holiday Concert Jazz Band & Percussion Ensemble 6:30pm GHS Auditorium

Concert & Symphonic Band 7:15pm GHS Auditorium

Wind Ensemble 7:45pm GHS Auditorium

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Elementary School Tour Jazz Ensemble All Day GBES, CES and DES?

Friday, December 13, 2024 Neighborhood Concert Wind Ensemble small groups 6:00-7:00pm TBD

Monday, December 16, 2024 5th Grade Concert Wind Ensemble 9:00am-11:00am GHS Auditorium

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 GHS In school concert Jazz and Wind Ensemble 9:00am-10:30am GHS Auditorium

Friday, December 13, 2024 Neighborhood Concert Wind Ensemble small groups 6:00-7:00pm TBD

TBA ODU Honor Band Selected Students All Day Old Dominion University

Saturday, January 11, 2025 All District Band Auditions Selected Band Students All Day Bethel HS/Pheonix Middle School

Sat-Tues, January 25-28, 2025 Spring Trip Students that paid to go (not mandatory) All Day Orlando, Florida

Thurs-Sat, Jan. 30-Feb. 1, 2025 All District Band Selected Band Students All Day Woodside HS

Fri-Sat, February 21-22, 2025 All-Virginia Band Auditions Selected Band Students All Day JMU

Thursday, March 6, 2025 Pre-Assessment Concert All Band Students 6:30pm GHS

Tues-Thurs, March 18-20, 2025 VBODA District Concert Assessment All Band Students TBA TBA

Thurs-Sat, April 24-26, 2025 All Virginia Band and Orchestra Event Selected Band Students All Day Richmond, Va

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Jazz Assessment Jazz Ensemble TBA Christopher Newport University

Thurs-Sat, May 1-3, 2025 Spring Musical 7:00pm GHS

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Jazz Spring Concert Jazz Band Students 7:00pm GHS

Sunday, May 18, 2025 Concert Bands Spring Concert Concert Band Students 2:00pm GHS

GRAFTON BAND CALENDAR 

NOVEMBER 2024-JANUARY 2025

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES
**More details about rehearsals will come out in mid-January**


